620 PINE MEADOW COURT

Looking for the perfect weekend getaway? This precious
bungalow is surrounded by very nice homes in a quiet cul-de sac.
Did we mention NO HOA? There is a dock in place with a boat lift
complete with year round water. With public sewer expanding the
home is an option. There are 3Br/2Ba, an updated kitchen
w/granite countertops, glass tile backsplash, stainless appliances,
a Great Room with soaring ceilings & exposed beams, a Sunroom
complete with its own heating & cooling, & best of all is the
screened porch overlooking the lake. Situated in a large
protected cove & great water views. Disclaimer: CMLS has not
reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who may
appear in listings.
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Basics

Date added: Added 2 days ago Listing Date: 2025-06-02

Price per sqft: $510.20 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Year built: 1972 TMS: 001617-04-033

MLS ID: 609892 Pool on Property: No

Full Baths: 2 Water Frontage: On Lake Murray,View-Cove

Financing Options: Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA Cooling: Central,Heat Pump 1st Lvl,Other

Building Details

Heating features: Central,Electric Garage: Carport Attached

Foundation: Crawl Space Water Source: Well

Sewer: Public Style: Bungalow

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound, Wood

New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features

Features: Back Porch - Screened, Dock, Gutters - Full

HOA Info

HOA: N

Nearby Schools




School District: Lexington/Richland Five Elementary School: Piney Woods Elementary
Middle School: Chapin High School: Chapin

Listing Courtesy Of

Listing Office: Twitty Realty Listing Agent: Jeff, Twitty




